Street
Number

21
24
27
33
34
39
40
44
47
48
50
51
54
55
58
60
65
71
77

85

Street
Name

Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive
Jewett Drive

Jewett Drive

Zoning
District

AA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District
AA Single-Family Residence District

AA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

12,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet
12,000 square feet

12,000 square feet



